2 BLANKET 6301409099 864 53 30 53 54 4.37 € 3,775.68 €
3 BLANKET 6301409099 512 58 30 58 32 5.05 € 2,585.60 €
4 BLANKET 6301409099 1760 61.5 31 60 110 2.47 € 4,347.20 €
5 BLANKET 6301409099 1584 57 30.5 53 176 3.42 € 5,417.28 €
6 BLANKET 6301409099 1395 57 42 54.5 155 4.78 € 6,668.10 €

7135 612 28,638.46 €

SAY TOTAL EURO TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND THIRTY EIGHT AND CENT FORTY SIX ONLY.

Place  Of  Issue:                Zhengzhou              Sealed:

Date of Issue: November 8th,2025    Signed: